

CITY OF PERRIS Beautification Committee Application Form

101 North D Street Perris, CA 92570 (951) 943-6100 www.cityofperris.org

YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION

The City of Perris Beautification Committee acts as an advisory committee to the City Council. The committee will serve as a platform to assist the Mayor and City Council by engaging with community members to encourage and promote participation in activities focused on enhancing the overall appearance of the city. Community Representative appointments to the Beautification Committee are made by the City Council. The city reserves the right to invite only the most qualified applicants to participate in the selection process. Regular Beautification Committee meetings are held on the third Tuesday of each odd month at the City Council Chambers Conference Room located at 101 North D Street Perris, California.

Last Name	First	Name		MI
Street Address				Apt. No.
City			State	Zip Code
Email Address:		Cellular Phone/Other		

INTERESTS / SKILLS / ABILITIES

List your skills, abilities, related volunteer community service and relevant interest to the assignment you are seeking:

SUPPLEMENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE

Please respond in each of the following questions (if additional space is needed, please use a separate sheet of paper). If desired, a resume may accompany your application.

1. Why do you want to be appointed to the Beautification Committee as a Community Representative?

2. How will your education, training, experience and history of community involvement make you a suitable candidate to be a Community Representative on the Beautification Committee?

SUPPLEMENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE (Continued)

3. In your opinion, what are the most important beautification issues in the City of Perris?

4. What vision do you have for future beautification projects in the City of Perris?

CERTIFICATION AND AUTHORIZATION

I certify that all statements made in this application are true and complete. In compliance with State law, I understand that I may be required to file a Statement of Economic Interests upon appointment to office, and annually thereafter.

Applicant's Signature

Date

SUBMIT YOUR APPLICATION

Completed applications must be submitted to the Office of the City Manager, City of Perris, at 101 North D Street in Perris or via email to Antonio Martinez - amartinez@cityofperris.org, prior to any established filing deadline.